
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

NG 

4 
12 
21 
22 
24 

3 
18 

6 
23 
15 

8 
11 
19 
40 
29 

2 

Conduttore 
Pulcini Leonardo 

Russo Andrea 

Drudi Mattia 

Stroll Lance 

Bandeira Gustavo 

Matveev Ivan 

Shwartzman Robert 

Valente Alain 

Kasai Takashi 

Desideri Matteo 

Rindlisbacker Nico 

Camilleri Keith 

Haxhiu Edi 

Merchan Sebastian 

Giudice Jonathan 

Fontana Andrea 

Classe 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

Tempo 
1:15.576 

1:15.756 

1:15.809 

1:15.878 

1:16.076 

1:16.490 

1:16.503 

1:16.570 

1:17.028 

1:17.171 

1:17.219 

1:17.348 

1:17.375 

1:17.590 

1:18.670 

Diff 

0.180 

0.233 

0.302 

0.500 

0.914 

0.927 

0.994 

1.452 

1.595 

1.643 

1.772 

1.799 

2.014 

3.094 

Nel 

69 

50 

29 

61 

60 

35 

10 

61 

18 

23 

30 

8 

42 

9 

54 

0 

K.C. Vettura 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

Tatuus F4 T014 Abarth 

 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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Free Practice Formula 4 

Formula 4 

Pomeriggio 

Prove (4:30:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 13:29:54 

Adria 2,657 Km. 
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